
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Friday 19th December 2025 
Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
With the festive season approaching, I would like to send my heartfelt wishes to you and your loved 
ones for a Christmas full of happiness and cherished moments together. 
We are grateful for your continuous support and engagement within the Ward Green Primary School 
community. Your contributions make a meaningful impact on our pupils’ lives and help create a 
positive and thriving school environment. 
 
Wishing you a calm and joyful holiday season! 
 
A few key dates for January/February 2026: 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES: 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS: 
 

Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026 
Pupils return to school: Monday 5th January 2026 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM: Monday 16th February 2026 – Friday 20th February 2026 
Pupils return to school: Monday 23rd February 2026 

 

SPRING 1 HALF TERM (JANUARY – FEBRUARY 2026) EVENTS:  

Y6 SAT’S PARENT WORKSHOP: Thursday 8th January 2026 @ 9am-9.30am 

EYFS PARENT’S STAY & READ: Friday 9th January 2026 @ 9am-10.30am 

Y6 PARENT’S RESIDENTIAL INFORMATION 
MEETING: 

Monday 12th January 2026 @ 3.30pm-4pm 

KS1 PARENT’S PHONICS WORKSHOP: Tuesday 20th January 2026 @ 3.30pm-4pm 

YOUNG VOICES TRIP:  Thursday 22nd January 2026 

EYFS WALK TO WORSBROUGH MILL: Friday 23rd January 2026 

COMPASS BE ANXIETY PARENT WORKSHOP: Friday 23rd January 2026 @ 9.15am- 
11.15am 

TEMPEST CLASS PHOTOS:  Thursday 29th January 2026 

PARENT COFFE MORNING – COME READ WITH ME: Friday 30th January 2026 @ 9am-9.30am 

Y3 TRIP TO MAGNA:  Tuesday 3rd February 2026 

ONLINE SAFETY WEEK:  W/C 9th February 2026 

PARENT WORKSHOP – APPS & KEEPING CHILDREN 
SAFE: 

Monday 9th February 2026 @ 9am – 10am 

SAFER INTERNET DAY:  Tuesday 10th February 2026 
  SCHOOL CLOSED FOR FEBRUARY 

HALF TERM: 
Monday 16th February 2026 to Friday 20th 
February 2026 

  SCHOOL REOPENS:  Monday 23rd February 2026 

 
Warm regards, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
H Selby 
Mrs H Selby (Head of School) 


